2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
LF4150CWSF 150W Led Flood 50K SLPFTR 17000LM
Westgate MFG, Inc.
Catalog Number LF4150CWSF
Manufacturer Westgate MFG, Inc.
Description Housing Die-Cast Aluminum Housing With Powder Coat Finish
(Dark Bronze) Voltage 120~277V, 60HZ Ac 0~10V Dimming
(Except 80W) Tir Optic Lens Type Ii Cord Type 13XAMPRESHX34,
#18 Awg Standard Wires Power Factor .9~.97 Operating
Temp-40XAMPRESHX176, F to 104XAMPRESHX176, F Up to 100
Lumens Per Watt Cri 82~84 70, 000 Hour Rated Life, 7-Year
Warranty Suitable For Wet Locations, Ip65
Weight per unit 31.5 (lbs/each)
Product Category Lighting
Features
bulb type LED
Category Landscape Ltg.
Safety Rating UL,DLC
Voltage 120.00 LBS
Material, Color, and Finish
Finish Bronze/Dark
Style Transitional
Descriptions
Description 150W LED FLOOD 50K SLPFTR 17000LM
Long Description Housing Die-cast aluminum housing with powder coat finish
(Dark Bronze) Voltage 120~277V, 60Hz AC 0~10V dimming
(except 80W) TIR Optic Lens TYPE II Cord Type 13xAMPRESHx34,
#18 AWG Standard Wires Power Factor .9~.97 Operating
Temp-40xAMPRESHx176,F to 104xAMPRESHx176,F Up to 100
lumens per watt CRI 82~84 70,000 hour rated life, 7-year
warranty Suitable for Wet Locations, IP65
Product Type Led Flood Light
Manufacturer Information
Brand Westgate
GTIN 00845060004663
Manufacturers Part Number LF4-150CW-SF
UPC 845060004663
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description LED FLOODLIGHTS, WALLPACKS, BOLLARDS & LANDSCAPE
LIGHTING
Type Spot Lights
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Availability
Manufacturer Status Inactive
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 31.5